10

13

14

15

16

17

HNCEIEEM 11

LSX.A

N ED e G
RoHS 304 304

KFIRENSF

ERRE SRR, WHEF

[REE

IRBLTENNERBIRE (PA) BREERGH, BE, WEIHE.

BOUETF, T TERE

IERS

- LSX.A: Rl
- LSX.A-AS: [[REf 2455 SBRIGZA M /AR

151
TFRAP S ERIEN K TR A BRI
ER NN TREH T, ENRE BB A B REAMNEE SR
AN
TR TR T oMM RE L, (A SBRIRI D B M
LSXA-ASEIS FTEER R BIE R, TEXEHRT, B2H LSAAS (B
WE ).

d

o) _l_ Q
i Sl fhee
1
= I _

D
. . . . xy BARER
K8 B3R €83 e D d L ¥ L b h s a7y ﬁ[z'?] Y
431521 LSX.A-26-10-M8x30 531521 LSX.A-26-10-AS-M8x30 26 M8 47 48 30 17 10 12 19° 10 4000 21 22
431523 LSX.A-26-10-M8x45 531523 LSX.A-26-10-AS-M8x45 26 M8 62 63 45 17 10 12 19° 10 4000 26 27
431525 LSX.A-26-10-M8x60 531525 LSX.A-26-10-AS-M8x60 26 M8 77 78 60 17 10 12 19° 10 4000 30 31
431531 LSX.A-26-10-M10x45 531531 LSX.A-26-10-AS-M10x45 26 M10 62 63 45 17 10 12 19° 10 4000 34 35
431533 LSX.A-26-10-M10x60 531533 LSX.A-26-10-AS-M10x60 26 M10 77 78 60 17 10 12 19° 10 4000 41 42
431535 LSX.A-26-10-M10x70 531535 LSX.A-26-10-AS-M10x70 26 M10 87 &8 70 17 10 12 19° 10 4000 46 47
431537 LSX.A-26-10-M10x100 531537 LSX.A-26-10-AS-M10x100 26 M10 117 118 100 17 10 12 19° 10 4000 60 61
431541 LSX.A-30-10-M8x30 531541 LSX.A-30-10-AS-M8x30 30 M8 49 50 30 19 12 12 19° 10 4500 23 24
431543 LSX.A-30-10-M8x45 531543 LSX.A-30-10-AS-M8x45 30 M8 64 65 45 19 12 12 19° 10 4500 28 29
431545 LSX.A-30-10-M8x60 531545 LSX.A-30-10-AS-M8x60 30 M8 79 80 60 19 12 12 19° 10 4500 32 33
431551 LSX.A-30-10-M10x45 531551 LSX.A-30-10-AS-M10x45 30 M10 64 65 45 19 12 12 19° 10 4500 36 37
431553 LSX.A-30-10-M10x60 531553 LSX.A-30-10-AS-M10x60 30 M10 79 80 60 19 12 12 19° 10 4500 43 44
431555 LSX.A-30-10-M10x70 531555 LSX.A-30-10-AS-M10x70 30 M10 8 90 70 19 12 12 19° 10 4500 48 49
431557 LSX.A-30-10-M10x100 531557 LSX.A-30-10-AS-M10x100 30 M10 119 120 100 19 12 12 19° 10 4500 62 63
431561 LSX.A-40-10-M8x30 531561 LSX.A-40-10-AS-M8x30 40 M8 485495 30 185115 12 20° 10 5000 27 28
431563 LSX.A-40-10-M8x45 531563 LSX.A-40-10-AS-M8x45 40 M8 635645 45 185115 12 20° 10 5000 32 33
431565 LSX.A-40-10-M8x60 531565 LSX.A-40-10-AS-M8x60 40 M8 785795 60 185 115 12 20° 10 5000 37 37
431571 LSX.A-40-10-M10x45 531571 LSX.A-40-10-AS-M10x45 40 M1063.5645 45 185115 12 20° 10 5000 40 41
431573 LSX.A-40-10-M10x60 531573 LSX.A-40-10-AS-M10x60 40 M10785795 60 185115 12 20° 10 5000 47 49
431575 LSX.A-40-10-M10x70 531575 LSX.A-40-10-AS-M10x70 40 M10885895 70 185115 12 20° 10 5000 52 54
431577 LSX.A-40-10-M10x100 531577 LSX.A-40-10-AS-M10x100 40 M101185119.5100 185 11.5 12 20° 10 5000 66 67

F RABEARIETE—EEARMT, MREMNF 2R TR B 2 EN o

B, IE EX— (B
#BRTESHR

2

5/2020

=}
RE~T

elesa+GANTH

B RAE, TR EN A ANERRRZ 2K

ELESA 1 GANTER A REFTE A
BRI ERNFRARERFR.



